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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Tue 11/07/2017 6:00 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ Cathedral Cathedral High School 2:15 pm 10:30 pm
Tue 11/14/2017 4:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ Montwood Montwood High School 2:00 pm 10:00 pm
Fri 11/17/2017 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ Deming Deming High School 1:30 pm 10:30 pm
Mon 11/20/2017 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: Silver @ MHS Mayfield Main Gym

Mayfield High School
Tue 11/28/2017 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: Santa Teresa @ MHS Mayfield High School

Mayfield Main Gym
Thu 11/30/2017 TBD (B) Basketball, JV: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ 

LCPS Tournament  (CHS HOST)
Centennial Main Gym
Centennial High School

TBD

Fri 12/01/2017 All Day (B) Basketball, JV: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ 
LCPS Tournament  (CHS HOST)

Centennial Main Gym
Centennial High School

Sat 12/02/2017 All Day (B) Basketball, JV: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ 
LCPS Tournament  (CHS HOST)

Centennial Main Gym
Centennial High School

TBD

Fri 12/15/2017 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: Roswell @ MHS Mayfield High School
Mayfield Auxillary Gym

Tue 01/02/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ Carlsbad Carlsbad High School
Carlsbad

11:30 am

Fri 01/05/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: OHS @ MHS Mayfield High School
Mayfield Main Gym

Fri 01/12/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ CHS Centennial High School
Centennial Main Gym

Tue 01/16/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: Gadsden @ MHS Mayfield High School
Mayfield Main Gym

Fri 01/19/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: Hobbs @ MHS Mayfield Main Gym
Tue 01/23/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ LCHS Las Cruces High School

LCHS Main Gym
Fri 01/26/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: Carlsbad @ MHS Mayfield High School

Mayfield Main Gym
Tue 01/30/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ OHS Onate High School

Onate Main Gym
Tue 02/06/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: CHS @ MHS Mayfield High School

Mayfield Main Gym
Fri 02/09/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ Gadsden Gadsden High School 2:00 pm 9:30 pm
Tue 02/13/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: MHS @ Hobbs Hobbs High School 10:30 am
Fri 02/16/2018 5:30 pm (B) Basketball, JV: LCHS @ MHS Mayfield High School

Mayfield Main Gym


